VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 18

SQUAD POST STATE

BC
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NAME

David C. Leung
Glen Cameron
Corey T. Higgs
Vikram Sandhu
Luben Izov
Gerald Broten
Michael Morriss
Mark W. Cylwa
Andrew Dong
Samuel E. Roud
Bill Roseboom
Paul Chau
Henry Lin
William K. Yuen
Douglas L. Hall
Dusan Remias

Robert W.
Finnson

Shiyi Chen

ATA #

0923695
S0OS0010568
2119892
2112904
1430137
7811746
1940778
2308918
2308914
2302772
0617288
0112101
S0OS0018681
0312327
9203188
2118280

S0OS0010558
S0OS0018528

CAT

CLS/YRD

>

U O WOOWWwWwwOOWwWwWrww

CLASS
A

97 $26

95

CLASS
B

CLASS
c

96 $53

95

95
92
92
$17.5090
$17.5090
90
89
89
86
84
84
81

73
70

TOTAL

97
96
95
95
95
92
92
90
90
90
89
89
86
84
84
81

73
70
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VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Event Option Legend

1. Lewis

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME

ATA #

Cat

2. Cash Purse

Cls Event

Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

Options
1.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B 1 2 21 24 22 25 92
MORRISS.
1.2 BC RIS 1940778 23 24 22 23 92
1.3 BC ROSEBOOM BILL 0617288 B 23 25 22 19 89
14 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 B 12 23 17 19 22 81
1.5 BC CHAU, PAUL 0112101 B 25 24 20 20 89
21 BC CYLWA. MARKW. 2308918 c 1 24 23 23 20 90
2.2 BC DONG,ANDREW 2308914 C 23 23 24 20 90
2.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN g&somo B 1 24 24 25 23 96
2.4 BC LIN, HENRY Essgsoma B 23 19 21 23 86
2.5 BC CHEN. SHIYI 52%80018 B 19 15 20 16 70
31 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 2302772 B 12 22 22 24 22 90
3.2 BC HIGGS, COREYT. 2119892 B 24 23 23 25 95
3.3 BC YUEN WILLIAM K. _ 0312327 C 21 21 23 19 84
3.4 BC HALL DOUGLAS L. 9203188 C 23 19 22 20 84
FINNSON, SOS0010
35 BC pORoON oA c 1 19 17 18 19 73
4.3 BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A 1.2 22 25 23 25 95
4.4 BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 1430137 B 24 23 23 25 95
45 BC LEUNG. DAVID C. 0923695 A 1,2 25 24 23 25 97



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -/

Event 1-EV#1 - Singles
Saturday, April 6, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $80.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 8
Number of classes: 2
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A
2 3 CAMERON, GLEN S0S0010568 B
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
2 1 CYLWA, MARK W. 2308918 C
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B
1 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 B

3 5 FINNSON, ROBERT W. S0S0010558 C

Class 1 Score

97

96

95

92

Class 2 Score

90

90

81

73

Winnings

$24.00

$16.00

Winnings

$12.00

$12.00

$16.00



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $50.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 5

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B

1 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 B

Score

97

95

Score

92

90

81

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

High Gun Report
Number of entries: 18

SQUAD POST STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
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BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
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NAME
Vikram Sandhu
Gerald Broten
Andrew Dong
Samuel E. Roud
Bill Roseboom
Corey T. Higgs
Luben Izov
Douglas L. Hall
David C. Leung
William K. Yuen
Dusan Remias
Glen Cameron
Michael Morriss
Mark W. Cylwa
Henry Lin

Paul Chau

Shiyi Chen
Robert W.
Finnson

ATA#
2112904
7811746
2308914
2302772
0617288
2119892
1430137
9203188
0923695
0312327
2118280
S0OS0010568
1940778
2308918
S0OS0018681
0112101
S0OS0018528

S0OS0010558

CAT

CLS/YRD
27.0
25.0
19.5
245
27.0
23.0
27.0
23.0
27.0
21.0
25.5
21.0
26.5
20.0
19.0
26.0
19.0

24.0

(19.0 - 23.5)

81 %44

80

77

75

74

72
71

41

(24.0 - 27.0)
87 $50
81

81
80

79

77

74

72

58

38

TOTAL
87
81
81
81
80
80
79
77
77
75
74
74
72
72
71
58
41

38
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VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Event Option Legend

1. Lewis 2. Cash Purse

3. 25 Option 4. 50 Option

5. VGC Special

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME ATA# Cat Yrd (E)\Sinotns Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total
BROTEN, 1,2, 3,

1.1 BC oo eh 7811746 250 ¢ 22 21 18 20 81
MORRISS.,

1.2 BC RIS 1940778 265 5 18 19 19 16 72

1.3 BC ROSEBOOM. BILL 0617288 270 5 21 18 21 20 80

1.4 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 25.5 1’ g 3 19 18 20 17 74

15 BC CHAU, PAUL 0112101 26.0 6 12 14 16 58

21 BC CYLWA. MARK W. 2308918 200 1.5 20 18 16 18 72

2.2 BC DONG, ANDREW _ 2308914 195 5 22 20 20 19 81

2.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN 2&80010 210 1.5 19 19 16 20 74

2.4 BC LIN, HENRY 3380018 19.0 5 14 20 19 18 71

2.5 BC CHEN. SHIYI 2?880018 19.0 8 14 9 10 41

31 BC EOUD’ SAMUEL 5309772 24.5 1’ f.) 3 16 21 24 20 81

3.2 BC HIGGS. COREY T. 2119892 230 5 18 20 21 21 80

3.3 BC IUEN’ WILLIAM g340397 21.0 20 19 19 17 75

3.4 BC EALL’ DOUGLAS 9503188 23.0 19 20 19 19 77
FINNSON, SOS0010

35 BC pONoON oo 24.0 1 10 9 8 11 38
SANDHU. 1.2 3.

43 BC oA 2112904 270 % 21 23 20 23 87

4.4 BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 1430137 270 5 23 2116 19 79

45 BC LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 270 1.5 21 18 18 20 77



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -/

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
Saturday, April 6, 2024

VGC Special Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)

Number of entries: 13

State Squad Post ATA #

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

2112904

2302772

2308914

7811746

2119892

0617288

1430137

0923695

S0S0010568

2118280

2308918

1940778

S0S0018681

NAME

VIKRAM SANDHU

SAMUEL E. ROUD

ANDREW DONG

GERALD BROTEN

COREY T. HIGGS

BILL ROSEBOOM

LUBEN IZOV

DAVID C. LEUNG

GLEN CAMERON

DUSAN REMIAS

MARK W. CYLWA

MICHAEL MORRISS

HENRY LIN

NO WINNER

Cat Ydg

27.0

24.5

19.5

25.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

25.5

20.0

26.5

19.0

Trap Trap Trap Trap

1

21

16

22

22

18

21

23

21

19

19

20

18

14

2

23

21

20

21

20

18

21

18

19

18

18

19

20

3

20

24

20

18

21

21

16

18

16

20

16

19

19

4

23

20

19

20

21

20

19

20

20

17

18

16

18

Total

87

81

81

81

80

80

79

77

74

74

72

72

71
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50 Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $36.00)

Total Option Entries: 4
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $12.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg
Roud, Samuel

2302772 . 24.5
Sandhu,

2112904 27.0
Vikram

7811746 Broten, Gerald 25.0

2118280 Remias, Dusan 25.5

Cat

1st

1st
50

50s
Win
37 $1.20
44 $6.00
43 $3.60
37 $1.20

2nd
50s

45

43

39

38

2nd
50
Win

$6.00

$3.60

$2.40

25 Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $40.00)

Total Option Entries: 4
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 4, Funds: $10.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA #

2112904

2302772

7811746

2118280

Name

SANDHU, VIKRAM

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

BROTEN, GERALD

REMIAS, DUSAN

Ydg

27.0

24.5

25.0

25.5

1st
Cat
Score

21

16

22

19

1st
W

n

$4.00

$6.00

2nd

Score

23

21

21

18

2nd
i

n

$6.00

$2.00

$2.00

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $80.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 8
Number of classes: 2

3rd

Score

20

24

18

20

3rd
50s

44

43

38

37

3rd
W

n

$2.00

$6.00

$2.00

3rd
50
Win

$6.00

$3.60

$2.40

4th

Score

23

20

20

17

4th
Win

$6.00

$2.00

$2.00

Tot
Win

$13.20

$13.20

$8.40

$1.20

Tot
Win

$18.00

$10.00

$10.00

$2.00



Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

SANDHU, VIKRAM

BROTEN, GERALD

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

LEUNG, DAVID C.

ATA #

2112904

7811746

2302772

0923695

Ydg

27.0

25.0

245

27.0

Cat

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

REMIAS, DUSAN

CAMERON, GLEN

CYLWA, MARK W.

FINNSON, ROBERT W.

ATA #

2118280

S0S0010568

2308918

S0S0010558

Ydg Cat

25.5

21.0

20.0

24.0

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $40.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 4

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad

4

Post

3

Name

SANDHU, VIKRAM

ATA #

2112904

Yrd

27.0

Cat

Class 1 Score

87

81

81

77

Class 2 Score

74

74

72

38

Score

87

Winnings

$24.00

$8.00

$8.00

Winnings

$12.00

$12.00

$16.00

Winnings

$24.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 25.0 81 $8.00

3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 24.5 81 $8.00

1 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 25.5 74



Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -7

VANCOUVER GUN CLUB

Event 2: EV# 2 - Handicap

Event Date: Apr 6, 2024, Total Shooters: 18

ATA Total From To Earned Penalty Punched?
State ATA# NAME Yds Score Yardage Yardage Yardage Yardage

BC 2112904 SANDHU, VIKRAM 26.0 87 27.0 27.0 0.5 N



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 17

SQUAD POST STATE
1 2 BC
4 3 BC
4 5 BC
1 1 BC
2 3 BC
1 4 BC
3 1 BC
4 4 BC
3 4 BC
1 5 BC
3 3 BC
1 3 BC
2 1 BC
3 2 BC
2 2 BC
3 5 BC
2 4 BC

NAME

Michael Morriss
Vikram Sandhu
David C. Leung
Gerald Broten
Glen Cameron
Dusan Remias
Samuel E. Roud
Luben Izov
Douglas L. Hall
Paul Chau
William K. Yuen
Bill Roseboom
Mark W. Cylwa
Corey T. Higgs
Andrew Dong

Robert W.
Finnson

Henry Lin

ATA #

1940778
2112904
0923695
7811746
SOS0010568
2118280
2302772
1430137
9203188
0112101
0312327
0617288
2308918
2119892
2308914

S0S0010558
S0OS0018681

CAT

CLS/YRD C'-ﬁss

B

A
A
B
C
A
B
B
C
B
C
B
Cc
B
C
C
B

$14.50 92
$14.50 92

84

CLASS
B

94 $44

90

84
83
81

76

72

51

CLASS
[

87 $38

82
81
72

67
64

TOTAL

94
92
92
90
87
84
84
83
82
81
81
76
72
72
67

64
51
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VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Event Option Legend

1. Lewis

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME

ATA #

Cat

2. Cash Purse

Cls

Event

Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

Options
11 BC BROTEN. GERALD 7811746 B 12 45 45 0 0 90
MORRISS.
1.2 BC RIS 1940778 B 46 48 0 94
1.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL _ 0617288 B 37 39 0 0 76
14 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 A 1.2 42 42 0 0 84
15 BC CHAU, PAUL 0112101 B 43 38 0 0 8
21 BC CYLWA, MARK W. 2308918 S 34 38 0 0 72
2.2 BC DONG, ANDREW 2308914 C 3 32 0 0 67
2.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN g&somo C 1 42 45 0 0 87
2.4 BC LIN, HENRY 35180018 B 2 29 0 0 51
31 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 2302772 B 12 42 42 0 0 84
3.2 BC HIGGS, COREYT. 2119892 B 37 3 0 0 72
3.3 BC YUEN WILLIAM K. 0312327 C 38 43 0 0 81
3.4 BC HALL DOUGLAS L. 9203188 C 42 40 0 0 82
FINNSON, SOS0010
35 BC pONSON oA c 1 34 30 0 0 64
4.3 BC SANDHU, VIKRAM _ 2112904 A 1.2 6 46 0 0 o2
4.4 BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 1430137 B 41 42 0 0 83
45 BC LEUNG, DAVIDC. 0923695 A 1.2 45 47 0 0 o2



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -/

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
Saturday, April 6, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $80.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 8
Number of classes: 2
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A 92 $12.00
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A 92 $12.00
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B 90 $16.00
2 3 CAMERON, GLEN S0S0010568 C 87
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
1 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 A 84 $12.00
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B 84 $12.00
2 1 CYLWA, MARK W. 2308918 C 72 $16.00
3 5 FINNSON, ROBERT W. S0S0010558 C 64



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $50.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 5

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A
1 4 REMIAS, DUSAN 2118280 A

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B

Score

92

92

84

Score

90

84

Winnings

$15.00

$15.00

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 19

SQUAD

Ao ow

—_

W W N NOPAEA-2NDNOW-~A> DN

POST

OB AWl NN W AN ®W®

STATE

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

NAME

Vikram Sandhu
William K. Yuen
Michael Morriss
David C. Leung

Marshall
Wirawan

Andrew Dong

Dennis W.
Horsman

Luben Izov
Gerald Broten
Corey T. Higgs
Mark W. Cylwa
Glen Cameron
Paul Chau
Arjun Batth
Samuel E. Roud
Henry Lin
Andrew R.
Genzel

George Caouette

Robert W.
Finnson

ATA #

2112904
0312327
1940778
0923695

1215234
2308914
9904809

1430137
7811746
2119892
2308918
S0S0010568
0112101
2215893
2302772
S0S0018681

S0S0015827
2308915
S0OS0010558

CAT

CLS/YRD

O O O WwWw>» o0 OWWIm W O >» >» 00>

CLASS
A
9g8$32

95
94

88

CLASS
B

95$47

93

93
92
92

89
88

87
86

CLASS
[

06338

93

91

77
73
68

TOTAL

98
96
95
95

94
93
93

93
92
92
91
89
88
88
87
86

77
73
68
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VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Event Option Legend

1. Lewis

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME

ATA #

Cat

2. Cash Purse

Cls Event

Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

Options
1.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B 1,2 25 23 22 22 902
MORRISS.
1.2 BC RIS 1940778 B 25 22 24 24 95
WIRAWAN,
1.3 BC v 1215234 A 1,2 24 23 23 24 94
15 BC CHAU, PAUL 0112101 B 22 21 23 22 88
21 BC CYLWA, MARKW. 2308918 c 1 24 23 23 21 o
22 BC DONG,ANDREW 2308914 C 24 23 21 25 93
2.3 BC CAMERON, GLEN ?6%30010 B 1 21 23 20 25 89
2.4 BC LIN, HENRY 35180018 B 19 19 23 25 86
25 BC SENZE'—’ ANDREW 320780015 C 19 21 18 19 77
31 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 2302772 B 12 21 21 23 22 87
3.2 BC HIGGS, COREY T. _ 2119892 B 1.2 23 24 23 22 92
3.3 BC YUEN, WILLIAM K. 0312327 C 24 24 25 23 96
CAOUETTE.
34 BC ZronaE 2308915 c 1 15 16 22 20 73
FINNSON, SOS0010
35 BC ONoON oo c 1 16 18 17 17 68
41 BC BATTH. ARJUN 2215893 A 21 24 23 20 88
HORSMAN.
42 BC DORSAY 9904809 B 24 24 24 21 93
4.3 BC SANDHU. VIKRAM 2112904 A 1,2 25 25 25 23 98
4.4 BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 1430137 B 24 24 22 23 93
45 BC LEUNG, DAVIDC. 0923695 A 1.2 25 24 23 23 95



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -/

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
Sunday, April 7, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $100.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 10
Number of classes: 2
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A
1 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 1215234 A
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B
3 2 HIGGS, COREY T. 2119892 B

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat
2 1 CYLWA, MARK W. 2308918 C
2 3 CAMERON, GLEN S0S0010568 B
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B
3 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 2308915 C

Class 1 Score

98

95

94

92

92

Class 2 Score

91

89

87

73

Winnings

$30.00

$20.00

Winnings

$30.00

$20.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat

3 5 FINNSON, ROBERT W. S0S0010558 C

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 6

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 A
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 A
1 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 1215234 A

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 B
3 2 HIGGS, COREY T. 2119892 B
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 B

Class 2 Score

68

Score

98

95

94

Score

92

92

87

Winnings

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00

Winnings

$15.00

$15.00



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 19

SQUAD

= AR D2 WDN®

a AN BB DNDDND®

)]

POST

W WW N 2 PO WO 20BN =_22DNDN

a O~ -

STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

NAME
Corey T. Higgs
Andrew Dong
Samuel E. Roud
Michael Morriss
Luben Izov
David C. Leung
Arjun Batth

Marshall
Wirawan

William K. Yuen
Henry Lin
Mark W. Cylwa

Dennis W.
Horsman

Glen Cameron
Vikram Sandhu

Andrew R.
Genzel

Gerald Broten
George Caouette
Paul Chau

Robert W.
Finnson

ATA #

2119892
2308914
2302772
1940778
1430137
0923695
2215893

1215234

0312327
S0OS0018681
2308918

9904809

SOS0010568
2112904

S0S0015827

7811746
2308915
0112101

S0OS0010558

CAT

CLS/YRD
23.0
19.5
24.5
26.5
27.0
27.0
26.0

27.0

21.0
19.0
20.0

25.0

21.0
27.0

20.0

25.0
20.0
26.0

24.0

(19.0 - 23.5)
87 $44

86

81
80
79

76

73

67

(24.0 - 27.0)

86 $53

85
84
83
82

81

77

74

68

61
51

TOTAL
87
86
86
85
84
83
82

81

81
80
79

77

76
74

73

68
67
61

51
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VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7
Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Event Option Legend

1. Lewis 2. Cash Purse

3. 25 Option 4. 50 Option

5. VGC Special 6. Calcutta

Shooter Scores

SQ ST NAME ATA# Cat Yrd (E)\Sinc:ns Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total
BROTEN, 1,2, 3,

1.1 BC oo eh 7811746 260 ygg 15 17 17 19 68
MORRISS.,

1.2 BC RIS 1940778 265 5.6 23 20 22 20 85
WIRAWAN, 1,2, 3,

1.3 BC vl 1215234 210 Yoo 19 21 19 22 8

15 BC CHAU, PAUL 0112101 26.0 6 13 14 18 61

21 BC CYLWA. MARK W. 2308918 200 1.5 20 20 20 19 79

2.2 BC DONG, ANDREW _ 2308914 195 5 24 22 22 18 86
CAMERON, SOS0010

23 BC gy 9o 210 1.56 19 20 19 18 76

2.4 BC LIN, HENRY §§>130018 19.0 5 22 22 19 17 80

31 BC EOUD’ SAMUEL 5300772 24.5 1’ g g’ 22 21 21 22 86

32 BC ;”GGS’ COREY 5119892 23.0 1’ 52-, g’ 19 22 21 25 87

3.3 BC IUEN’ WILLIAM 5342327 21.0 15 24 22 20 81
FINNSON, SOS0010

35 BC pORoON oo 240 1 M 15 14 11 51

41 BC BATTH,ARJUN 2215893 260 5.6 22 18 19 23 82
HORSMAN,

42 BC D2RSWA 9904809 250 25,6 20 19 18 20 77
SANDHU. 1,2, 3,

43 BC oA 2112904 200 Yoo 19 17 19 19 74

4.4 BC 1ZOV, LUBEN 1430137 270 5.6 21 21 23 19 84

45 BC LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 270 1.5 19 24 21 19 83
GENZEL. SOS0015

53 BC oD Anv ou 20.0 16 19 18 20 73

54 Bc CAOUETTE, 2308915 200 1,356 14 17 18 18 67

GEORGE



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -/
Event 5- EV#5 - Handicap

Sunday, April 7, 2024

VGC Special Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $150.00)

Number of entries:

State Squad Post

BC 3 2
BC 3 1
BC 2 2
BC 1 2
BC 4 4
BC 4 5
BC 4 1
BC 1 3
BC 2 4
BC 2 1
BC 4 2
BC 2 3
BC 4 3

BC 1 1

15

ATA # NAME

2119892 COREY T. HIGGS

2302772 SAMUEL E. ROUD

2308914 ANDREW DONG

1940778 MICHAEL MORRISS

1430137 LUBEN IZOV

0923695 DAVID C. LEUNG

2215893 ARJUN BATTH

1215234 MARSHALL WIRAWAN

S0S0018681 HENRY LIN

2308918 MARK W. CYLWA

9904809 DENNIS W. HORSMAN

S0S0010568 GLEN CAMERON

2112904 VIKRAM SANDHU

7811746 GERALD BROTEN

23.0

24.5

19.5

26.5

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

19.0

20.0

25.0

21.0

27.0

25.0

Trap Trap Trap Trap

1

19

22

24

23

21

19

22

19

22

20

20

19

19

15

2

22

21

22

20

21

24

18

21

22

20

19

20

17

17

3

21

21

22

22

23

21

19

19

19

20

18

19

19

17

4 Total
25$100 87
22 86
18 86
20 85
19 84
19 83
23 82
22 81
17 80
19 79
20 77
18 76
19 74
19 68
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Trap Trap Trap Trap

State Squad Post ATA # NAME Cat Ydg 1 ) 3 4 Total

BC 5 4 2308915 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0 14 17 18 18 67

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $110.00)

Number of entries: 11 Each shooter buys self for $20. 11 x $20 = $220 - 5% $11 = $209 + $110 = $319

1st 60% = $191.40; 2nd 40% = $127.60

Trap Trap Trap Trap
State Squad Post ATA # NAME Cat Ydg 1 5 3 4 Total

BC 3 2 2119892 COREY T. HIGGS 23.0 19 22 21 25 87
$191.40
BC 3 1 2302772 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5 22 21 21 22 86
$127.60
BC 1 2 1940778 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 23 20 22 20 85
BC 4 4 1430137 LUBEN 1ZOV 27.0 21 21 23 19 84
BC 4 1 2215893 ARJUN BATTH 26.0 22 18 19 23 82
BC 1 3 1215234 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 19 21 19 22 81
BC 4 2 9904809 DENNIS W. HORSMAN 25.0 20 19 18 20 77
BC 2 3 S0S0010568 GLEN CAMERON 21.0 19 20 19 18 76
BC 4 3 2112904 VIKRAM SANDHU 27.0 19 17 19 19 74
BC 1 1 7811746 GERALD BROTEN 25.0 15 17 17 19 68
BC 5 4 2308915 GEORGE CAQUETTE 20.0 14 17 18 18 67

50 Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $45.00)

Total Option Entries: 5
( Place 1 =50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $15.00 (available per "50s" round)
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ATA #

2119892

2302772

1215234

2112904

7811746

25 Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)

Name Ydg

Higgs, Corey T. 23.0

Roud, Samuel

24.5
E.
Wirawan,

27.0
Marshall
Sandhu,

27.0
Vikram

Broten, Gerald 25.0

Total Option Entries: 6
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 4, Funds: $15.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA #

2119892

2302772

1215234

2112904

7811746

2308915

Name

HIGGS, COREY T.

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

SANDHU, VIKRAM

BROTEN, GERALD

CAOUETTE, GEORGE

Cat

1st
50s

41

43

40

36

32

Ydg

23.0

24.5

27.0

27.0

25.0

20.0

1st
50
Win

$4.50

$7.50

$3.00

1st

Cat

Score

19

22

19

19

15

14

2nd
50s

43

42

40

36

34

1st
Win

$2.00

$9.00

$2.00

$2.00

2nd

Score

22

21

21

17

17

17

2nd
50
Win

§7.50

$4.50

$3.00

2nd
Wi

n

$9.00

$3.00

$3.00

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $100.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 10
Number of classes: 2

3rd

Score

21

21

19

19

17

18

3rd
50s

46

43

41

38

36

3rd
Wi

n

$4.50

$4.50

$3.00

$3.00

3rd
50
Win
$7.50

$4.50

$3.00

4th

Score

25

22

22

19

19

18

4th
Win

$9.00

$3.00

$3.00

Tot
Win

$19.50

$16.50

$9.00

Tot
Win

$24.50

$19.50

$11.00

$5.00



Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
3 2 HIGGS, COREY T. 2119892 23.0 87 $30.00
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 24.5 86 $20.00
4 5 LEUNG, DAVID C. 0923695 27.0 83
1 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 1215234 27.0 81
2 1 CYLWA, MARK W. 2308918 20.0 79

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
2 3 CAMERON, GLEN S0S0010568 21.0 76 $30.00
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 27.0 74 $20.00
1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 25.0 68
5 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 2308915 20.0 67
3 5 FINNSON, ROBERT W. SO0S0010558 24.0 51

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 6



Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

3 2 HIGGS, COREY T. 2119892 23.0 87 $10.00

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score Winnings
3 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 2302772 24.5 86 $30.00
1 3 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 1215234 27.0 81 $20.00
4 2 HORSMAN, DENNIS W. 9904809 25.0 77
4 3 SANDHU, VIKRAM 2112904 27.0 74

1 1 BROTEN, GERALD 7811746 25.0 68



Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -7

VANCOUVER GUN CLUB

Event 5: EV#5 - Handicap

Event Date: Apr 7, 2024, Total Shooters: 19

ATA Total
State ATA# NAME Yds Score

BC 2119892 HIGGS, COREY T. 20.5 87

From
Yardage

23.0

To
Yardage

235

Earned Penalty Punched?
Yardage Yardage

0.5

N



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 - 7

Shoot High Over All

STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

VIKRAM SANDHU
DAVID C. LEUNG
MICHAEL MORRISS
LUBEN IZOV
SAMUEL E. ROUD
COREY T. HIGGS
GERALD BROTEN
GLEN CAMERON
WILLIAM K. YUEN
ANDREW DONG
MARK W. CYLWA
PAUL CHAU
HENRY LIN
ROBERT W. FINNSON
BILL ROSEBOOM
DOUGLAS L. HALL
DUSAN REMIAS

MARSHALL WIRAWAN
DENNIS W. HORSMAN

ARJUN BATTH
ANDREW R. GENZEL
GEORGE CAOUETTE
SHIYI CHEN

ATA #
2112904
0923695
1940778
1430137
2302772
2119892
7811746
SOS0010568
0312327
2308914
2308918
0112101
SOS0018681
SOS0010558
0617288
9203188
2118280
1215234
9904809
2215893
SOS0015827
2308915
SOS0018528

CAT

SINGLES
A

T OO P OFTOTTOOOT T I I I I >

TOTAL
446
444
438
434
428
426
423
422
417
417
404
377
374
294
245
243
239
175
170
170
150
140
111



VGC ATA Shoot - April 6 -7
Shooter Payout Summary Report - 4/18/2024, 8:48:31 AM

BATTH, ARJUN - 2215893

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won Total Paid
0 0

BROTEN, GERALD - 7811746

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option Played Type Won
Cash Purse Purse $18.00

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option Played Type Won
Lewis Lewis Class $8.00
Cash Purse Purse $8.00
25 Option 25s $10.00
50 Option 50s $8.40

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played Type Won
Lewis Lewis Class $ 16.00
Cash Purse Purse $12.00

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
Option Played Type Won
Cash Purse Purse $15.00

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won Total Paid
$ 95.40 0

Paid

Paid

o O o

Paid

Paid

Total Due
0

Total Due
$95.40

Due
$ 18.00

Due
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.40

Due
$ 16.00
$12.00

Due
$ 15.00



CAMERON, GLEN - SOS0010568

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
B CLASS TROPHY
EV3 C TROPHY

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
Option Played
Lewis

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
Option Played
Lewis

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
Option Played
Lewis

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option Played
Lewis

Total Won
$ 169.00

CAOUETTE, GEORGE - 2308915
Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
0

CHAU, PAUL - 0112101

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
No Options Played

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
No Options Played

Total Won
0

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Amount
$53.00
$38.00

Won
$ 16.00

Won
$12.00

Won
$20.00

Won
$ 30.00

Total Paid
0

Total Paid
0

Total Paid
0

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Total Due
$ 169.00

Total Due
0

Total Due
0

Due
$53.00
$38.00

Due
$ 16.00

Due
$ 12.00

Due
$20.00

Due
$ 30.00



CHEN, SHIYI - SOS0018528

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
No Options Played

Total Won
0

CYLWA, MARKW. - 2308918

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
C CLASS SPLIT

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
Option Played
Lewis

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
Option Played

Lewis

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played
Lewis

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option Played
Lewis

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
$91.50

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Type
Lewis Class

Total Paid
0

Amount Paid

$17.50 $0.00
Won Paid
$12.00 0
Won Paid
$ 16.00 0
Won Paid
$ 16.00 0
Won Paid
$ 30.00 0
Total Paid

0

Total Due
0

Total Due
$91.50

Due
$17.50

Due
$ 12.00

Due
$ 16.00

Due
$ 16.00

Due
$ 30.00



DONG, ANDREW - 2308914

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description Amount Paid Due
C CLASS SPLIT $17.50 $0.00 $17.50
SHORT YD TROPHY $44.00 $0.00 $44.00

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won Total Paid Total Due
$61.50 0 $61.50

FINNSON, ROBERT W. - SOS0010558
Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won Total Paid Total Due
0 0 0

GENZEL, ANDREW R. - SOS0015827

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
No Options Played

Total Won Total Paid Total Due
0 0 0



HALL, DOUGLAS L. - 9203188

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
No Options Played

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
No Options Played

Total Won
0

HIGGS, COREY T. - 2119892

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description

EV5 SHORT TROPHY
EV5 25 STRAIGHT
EV5 Calcutta 1st

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
Option Played Type

Cash Purse Purse

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class
Cash Purse Purse
25 Option 25s
50 Option 50s
Total Won
$434.40

HORSMAN, DENNIS W. - 9904809

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
0

Total Paid
0

Amount
$44.00

$100.00
$191.40

Won
$ 15.00

Won

$ 30.00
$10.00
$24.50
$ 19.50

Total Paid
0

Total Paid
0

Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Paid

Paid

o O o

Total Due
0

Due
$44.00
$100.00
$191.40

Due
$ 15.00

Due

$ 30.00
$10.00
$24.50
$ 19.50

Total Due
$434.40

Total Due
0



1ZOV, LUBEN - 1430137

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
0

LEUNG, DAVID C. - 0923695

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
A CLASS TROPHY
EV3 A CLASS SPLIT

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class
Cash Purse Purse

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class
Cash Purse Purse

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class
Cash Purse Purse

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
$121.00

Total Paid
0

Amount
$26.00
$0.00

Won
$24.00
$12.00

Won
$12.00
$ 15.00

Won
$20.00
$12.00

Total Paid
0

Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Paid

Paid

Total Due
0

Total Due
$121.00

Due
$26.00
$0.00

Due
$24.00
$12.00

Due
$12.00
$ 15.00

Due
$20.00
$12.00



LIN, HENRY - SOS0018681

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
0

MORRISS, MICHAEL - 1940778

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
EV3 B TROPHY
EV4 B TROPHY

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Total Won
$91.00

Total Paid
0

Amount
$44.00
$47.00

Total Paid
0

Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Total Due
0
Due
$44.00
$47.00
Total Due
$91.00



REMIAS, DUSAN - 2118280

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option Played Type

Lewis Lewis Class
25 Option 25s

50 Option 50s

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played Type
Lewis Lewis Class

Total Won
$43.20

ROSEBOOM, BILL - 0617288

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded
Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

No Options Played

Total Won
0

Won
$ 16.00

Won
$12.00
$2.00
$1.20

Won
$12.00

Total Paid

0

Total Paid

0

Paid

Due
$16.00

Due
$12.00
$2.00
$1.20

Due
$12.00

Total Due
$43.20

Total Due
0



ROUD, SAMUEL E. - 2302772

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
EV5 LONG TROPHY
EV5 Calcutta 2nd

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option Played
Lewis
Cash Purse

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option Played
Lewis

Cash Purse
25 Option

50 Option

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played
Lewis
Cash Purse

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option Played
Lewis

Cash Purse
25 Option

50 Option

Total Won
$349.80

Type
Lewis Class
Purse

Type

Lewis Class
Purse

25s

50s

Type
Lewis Class
Purse

Type

Lewis Class
Purse

25s

50s

Amount
$53.00
$127.60

Won
$12.00
$12.00

Won
$8.00
$8.00
$ 10.00
$13.20

Won
$12.00
$8.00

Won

$20.00
$ 30.00
$19.50
$16.50

Total Paid
0

Paid

Paid

o O o

Paid

Paid

o O o

Paid
$0.00
$0.00

Total Due
$349.80

Due
$53.00
$127.60

Due
$ 12.00
$12.00

Due
$8.00
$8.00
$ 10.00
$13.20

Due
$ 12.00
$8.00

Due

$20.00
$30.00
$19.50
$16.50



SANDHU, VIKRAM - 2112904

Ad Hoc Payouts

Description

LONG YD TROPHY
A CLASS SPLIT
EV4 ATROPHY

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles

Option Played
Cash Purse

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap

Option Played
Lewis

Cash Purse
25 Option

50 Option

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles

Option Played
Lewis
Cash Purse

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option Played
Lewis
Cash Purse

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option Played
Lewis
25 Option

Total Won
$283.70

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL - 1215234

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles

Option(s) played, no payout(s) awarded

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap

Option Played
Cash Purse
25 Option

50 Option

Total Won
$ 40.00

Type
Purse

Type

Lewis Class
Purse

25s

50s

Type
Lewis Class
Purse

Type
Lewis Class
Purse

Type
Lewis Class
25s

Type
Purse
25s
50s

Amount
$50.00
$14.50
$32.00

Won
$8.00

Won

$24.00
$24.00
$ 18.00
$13.20

Won
$12.00
$15.00

Won
$ 30.00
$ 18.00

Won
$20.00
$5.00

Total Paid
0

Won

$ 20.00
$ 11.00
$9.00

Total Paid
0

Paid

Paid

o O o

Paid

Paid

0

Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Due
$ 283.70

Total Due
$ 40.00

Due

$50.00
$14.50
$32.00

Due
$8.00

Due

$24.00
$24.00
$ 18.00
$13.20

Due
$ 12.00
$ 15.00

Due
$ 30.00
$ 18.00

Due
$ 20.00
$5.00

Due
$20.00
$ 11.00
$9.00



YUEN, WILLIAM K. - 0312327
Ad Hoc Payouts

Description
EV4 C TROPHY

Event 1 - EV#1 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 2 - EV# 2 - Handicap
No Options Played

Event 3 - EV#3 - Doubles
No Options Played

Event 4 - EV#4 - Singles
No Options Played

Event 5 - EV#5 - Handicap
No Options Played

Total Won
$ 38.00

Total Won: $1,818.50
Total Paid: $0.00
Total Due: $1,818.50

Amount
$38.00

Total Paid
0

Paid
$0.00

Total Due
$ 38.00

Due
$38.00
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